Title

5D

Abstracting Pigeon Cove
Candied Tang

Coming Home From The Playground
Despair

Do You Remember the Cage?
Dream Weaver

Failure to Bloom

Family Circle

Frida (Frida Kahlo)

From Wigglesworth

Hidden Faces

| Matter

If You Were To Draw A Picture Of Trump ...

Isn't She Lovely

Liberation Groceries
Liberty IV (Redoubling)

My Mother's Tablecloth
Oh My! There's a Frog in My Drain
Present; Not Here

Red Abyss

Removal

Requiem

Richie's Fortune

Self Portrait as Light Switch
Sheep #7

Single Sheep #22

Spaced Out

The Boys

The Indefatigable Grit of Memory
The Lot

The Oracle's Cave
Traveling Outside of Time
Two Trees in the Snow
Winter is Not Always Cold

Woman with Boot (Dreamscape Under Construction)

Your Name

John Davis

Julie Alailima
Maritza Ranero
Robert Johnson, Jr.
Myrna Balk

Myrna Balk

Alan DeMola
Catherine Caddigan
Ann Turley

Diana Zipeto

John Davis

Richard Youngstrom
LMerchie Frazier
Monica DeSalvo
Catherine Caddigan
LMerchie Frazier
Dlana Zipeto

Ann Turley

Liz Hardy

Jason Katz

Alison Doherty
James LaFond-Lewis
Julie AngelaTheresa
Heather M Morris
Liz Hardy

Carolyn Letvin
Carolyn Letvin
Kerry Fitzgibbon

Judith Brassard Brown

Sasja Lucas
Heather M Morris
Ruth Rosner
Jason Katz

Erik Gehring

Sam Zhao

Ruth Rosner

Size

12 x 36
triptych 10 x 10
14x11x.5
30x40
23x33
14x15x5
40x 48
10x 10

18 x 24

36 x 36

16 x 20

24 x 18
30x40
20x 16
10x 10

50 x 40

40 x 30
24x 18
10x 8
22x16

16 x 20
12x24
11x 14
8x10
12x12
19x24
7.875 x 7.875
48 x 36

50 x 32
12x12

24 x 18
23x20

16 x 22

24 x 30
36x24
38x17

Price
$500
$1,500
$600
$700
$3,000
$800
$7,500
$300
$2,000
$2,800
$400
$500
$2,000
$550
$300
$3,000
$2,800
$2,000
NFS
$250
$200
$375
$800
$550
NFS
$1,100
$375
$750
$4,500
$300
$1,250
$2,500
$350
$700
$2,000
$2,200

Medium

oil paint

oil on canvas

Inks and Enamel paints on Masonite Board
recycled paper & Gesso
welded Steel

tarpaper, steel

mixed medium

digital photography

pastel on paper

acrylic on canvas

oil paint

broken tempered glass mosaic
nylon fiber

mixed media, collage, and gold paint on used target

digital photography
nylon fiber

acrylic on canvas

pastel on paper

photo transfer on canvas
photography; print
photograph

photo on museum rag

oil on board

acrylic on canvas

photo transfer on canvas
oil paint monotype

oil paint monotype

oil paint

oil

insulation foam, dried paint shards, paint
acrylic on textured muslin

mixed media sculpture: plaster, wire, ash clay, ...

photography; print

Photograph - Archival Pigment Print

oil on canvas

mixed media sculpture: wire; ash clay; rebar, ...



