Title	Your Name	Size	Price	Medium
5D	John Davis	12 x 36	\$500	oil paint
Abstracting Pigeon Cove	Julie Alailima	triptych 10 x 10	\$1,500	oil on canvas
Candied Tang	Maritza Ranero	14 x 11 x .5	\$600	Inks and Enamel paints on Masonite Board
Coming Home From The Playground	Robert Johnson, Jr.	30 x 40	\$700	recycled paper & Gesso
Despair	Myrna Balk	23 x 33	\$3,000	welded Steel
Do You Remember the Cage?	Myrna Balk	14 x 15 x 5	\$800	tarpaper, steel
Dream Weaver	Alan DeMola	40 x 48	\$7,500	mixed medium
Failure to Bloom	Catherine Caddigan	10 x 10	\$300	digital photography
Family Circle	Ann Turley	18 x 24	\$2,000	pastel on paper
Frida (Frida Kahlo)	Diana Zipeto	36 x 36	\$2,800	acrylic on canvas
From Wigglesworth	John Davis	16 x 20	\$400	oil paint
Hidden Faces	Richard Youngstrom	24 x 18	\$500	broken tempered glass mosaic
l Matter	LMerchie Frazier	30 x 40	\$2,000	nylon fiber
If You Were To Draw A Picture Of Trump	Monica DeSalvo	20 x 16	\$550	mixed media, collage, and gold paint on used target
Isn't She Lovely	Catherine Caddigan	10 x 10	\$300	digital photography
Liberation Groceries	LMerchie Frazier	50 x 40	\$3,000	nylon fiber
Liberty IV (Redoubling)	Dlana Zipeto	40 x 30	\$2,800	acrylic on canvas
My Mother's Tablecloth	Ann Turley	24 x 18	\$2,000	pastel on paper
Oh My! There's a Frog in My Drain	Liz Hardy	10 x 8	NFS	photo transfer on canvas
Present; Not Here	Jason Katz	22 x 16	\$250	photography; print
Red Abyss	Alison Doherty	16 x 20	\$200	photograph
Removal	James LaFond-Lewis	12 x 24	\$375	photo on museum rag
Requiem	Julie AngelaTheresa	11 x 14	\$800	oil on board
Richie's Fortune	Heather M Morris	8x10	\$550	acrylic on canvas
Self Portrait as Light Switch	Liz Hardy	12 x 12	NFS	photo transfer on canvas
Sheep #7	Carolyn Letvin	19 x 24	\$1,100	oil paint monotype
Single Sheep #22	Carolyn Letvin	7.875 x 7.875	\$375	oil paint monotype
Spaced Out	Kerry Fitzgibbon	48 x 36	\$750	oil paint
The Boys	Judith Brassard Brown	50 x 32	\$4,500	oil
The Indefatigable Grit of Memory	Sasja Lucas	12 x 12	\$300	insulation foam, dried paint shards, paint
The Lot	Heather M Morris	24 x 18	\$1,250	acrylic on textured muslin
The Oracle's Cave	Ruth Rosner	23 x 20	\$2,500	mixed media sculpture: plaster, wire, ash clay,
Traveling Outside of Time	Jason Katz	16 x 22	\$350	photography; print
Two Trees in the Snow	Erik Gehring	24 x 30	\$700	Photograph - Archival Pigment Print
Winter is Not Always Cold	Sam Zhao	36 x 24	\$2,000	oil on canvas
Woman with Boot (Dreamscape Under Construction)	Ruth Rosner	38 x 17	\$2,200	mixed media sculpture: wire; ash clay; rebar,